
AGENDA NOTES 
 

Solicitation Name and Number Congregate and Shelf Stable Meals Services for Seniors 
(Emergency Purchase) 
Home Delivered Meals Services for Seniors (Emergency 
Purchase) 

Procurement Agent Angel Frazier 
 

Vendor(s) agree to renew under the 
same prices, terms and conditions 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of expiring/expired 
Contract (If no previous contract, 
please indicate N/A)  

Congregate and Shelf Stable Meals Services for Seniors 
(Emergency Purchase) 
CPA No. 1182738 
 
Home-Delivered Meals Services for Seniors 
(Emergency Purchase) 
CPA No. 1182741 
 

Previous Contract Number, 
Contractor Name and Award Amount 
(Include increases and Total Award 
Amount) 

$382,323.00 
 
CPA No. 1182738 
Meals on Wheels Atlanta 
$181,173.00 
 
CPA No. 118241 
Magic Kitchen 
$201,150.00 

Previous Amount Spent on 
Expiring/Expired Contract (If 
multiple award, List Amount Spent 
per Contract and include Total 
Amount Spent) 

$201,496.89 
 
CPA No. 1182738 
Meals on Wheels Atlanta 
$170,500.70 
 
CPA No. 1182741 
Magic Kitchen 
$30,996.19 

Prime Contractor Information and 
LSBE-Subcontractor (Prime: 
Company Name, Owner Name and 
Title, Number years in business and 
Number of Years doing business with 
DeKalb County) 
(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, 
Participation Percentage, Company 
Name, Owner Name and Title, 
Address, Type of Work Provided, 
Number of years in business and 
Previous Business/Contracts and 
Amounts in DeKalb County) 

LSBE participation was not included due to this being an 
emergency request. 
 
 
 

Attachments Change Order Requests 
 


